

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 916 383">WPMS 1044/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1485 555">Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 593 1485 680">Mr. Ganesh Dutt Kandpal, Deputy AG, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 719 1485 851">(2) As prayed by learned State Counsel, list along with connected matter on 8.9.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1043 965 1453 1003">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1050 815 1088"><b>1.9.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1090 667 1113">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--