

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1044 of 2024 Charu Chandra Lohani and othersPetitioners</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand and othersRespondents</p> <p style="text-align: center;">With</p> <p>WPMS No.3125 of 2023 Mukesh Kumar and anotherPetitioners</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand and othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bora, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. List these cases on 21.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 25.03.2026</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--	--